
 
 
 

SINGULAR SENSATIONS-SAVE THE DATES 
Revised 2-12-2024 

DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND OUR CONTROL THESE DATES AND EVENTS 
MAY CHANGE.  FLYERS WILL BE SENT PRIOR TO EACH EVENT. 

 
 

  
JUNE 2024 

 
Saturday 6-1-24 Singles membership meeting in the Ballroom 7:00PM 
Thursday 6-6-24 Manchester Library 
Thursday 6-20-24 Bus trip to Surflight Theater to see South Pacific 
 

JULY 2024 
 

Saturday 7-13-24 Trip to see Notebook on Broadway 
Monday 7-15-24 Pub Night in Bar/Grille/Patio 5:00PM – 8:00PM 
 

AUGUST 2024 
 
Thursday 8-15-24 General Meeting-Palmer Lounge 7:00PM 
 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
 

Saturday 9-14-24 Freehold Raceway 
Friday 9-20-24 Monster Golf 4:00PM 
 

OCTOBER 2024 
 

Wednesday 10-30-24 Halloween Movie-Ballroom 7:00PM 
 

NOVEMBER 2024 
 

Thursday 11-14-24 General Meeting-Palmer Lounge 7:00PM 
 

DECEMBER 2024 
 

Planning:    Holiday Party 
 
Many other events are being planned. Because we work on so many projects dates may 
change. Flyers will always verify the function. 
 


